

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22653/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2007 in WA No. 611/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MANAGER, SARASWATI VILASAM U.P.SCHOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRIYESH ARAMANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jyanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. T.L. Vishwanathan Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Jaykishor, Adv.
Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Deepta Kirti Verma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in
March, 2009.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master